Withernsea

Name

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

McDonald, Jim snr 303

Wells, Kevin
Harper, Trevor
Foster, Jeff
Sugden, John E
Beet, Victor
Southern, Tony
Tuplin, Phillip J

156
229
64

3
-14
-81
-110

3
4
3
2%
3%

1%

4
7
5
6
10
6
9
7

75%
62.5%
60%
41.67%
40.91%
33.33%
22.22%
21.43%

75%
57.14%
60%
41.67%
35%
33.33%
22.22%
21.43%



