Withernsea

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
McDonald, Jim snr	303	3	4	75%	75%
Wells, Kevin	156	4	7	62.5%	57.14%
Harper, Trevor	229	3	5	60%	60%
Foster, Jeff	64	2½	6	41.67%	41.67%
Sugden, John E	3	$3\frac{1}{2}$	10	40.91%	35%
Beet, Victor	-14	2	6	33.33%	33.33%
Southern, Tony	-81	2	9	22.22%	22.22%
Tuplin, Phillip J	-110	1½	7	21.43%	21.43%